Pictured: FLM-50W-3CCT-LV
*Excludes:
FLM-15W-40K-LV-YK,
FLM-15W-40K-LV-KN
Power Selectable (70%-100%)
30W-90W models
FLM 	Mini Flood Lights
Wattage
15W-90W
Voltage
120-277V,
120-347V
CCT
4000K,
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
Lumens
1,603 lm - 11,320 lm
CSC LED's FLM Mini Flood Lights are ideal for landscaping,
patios, security lighting, signs, and building facades.
Excellent replacement for quartz halogen fixtures.
• Colour Selectable (3000K / 4000K / 5000K) 30W-90W models
• Die-cast aluminum housing with cooling fins
	 for superior heat dissipation
• High-impact polycarbonate lens/optics
• Rugged polyester powder coat finish (bronze)
• Built-in photocell
• 0.5m power cord
PRODUCT #	 WATTS	 VOLTAGE	 CCT	 LUMENS*	 EFFICACY*	 DLC
FLM-15W-40K-LV-KN	 15W	 120-277V	 4000K 	 1,603 lm	 111 lm/W	 N/A
FLM-15W-40K-LV-YK	 15W	 120-277V	 4000K 	 1,603 lm	 111 lm/W	 N/A
FLM-30W-3CCT-LV	 21W / 24W / 27W / 30W	 120-277V	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K	 4,141 lm	 148 lm/W	 Premium
FLM-50W-3CCT-LV	 35W / 40W / 45W / 50W	 120-277V	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K	 7,148 lm	 149 lm/W	 Premium
FLM-70W-3CCT-UD	 49W / 56W / 63W / 70W	 120-347V	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K	 9,526 lm	 129 lm/W	 Premium
FLM-90W-3CCT-UD	 63W / 72W / 81W / 90W	 120-347V	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K	 11,320 lm	 125 lm/W	 Premium
*Shown at highest wattage and lowest CCT
FLM-KNS	 	Knuckle Mount for FLM 30W and 50W fixtures
FLM-KNL		 Knuckle Mount for FLM 70W and 90W fixtures
FLM-SF		 Slip Fitter for FLM 70W and 90W fixtures
FLM-STK		 Stake for FLM series Flood / Area lights 	 	NOTE: Must be used with Knuckle Mount (Sold Separately)
FLM-30W-BLU	 	Blue Lens for FLM 30W fixtures
FLM-30W-GRN	 	Green Lens for FLM 30W fixtures
FLM-30W-RED	 	Red Lens for FLM 30W fixtures
FLM-50W-BLU	 	Blue Lens for FLM 50W fixtures
FLM-50W-GRN	 	Green Lens for FLM 50W fixtures
FLM-50W-RED	 	Red Lens for FLM 50W fixtures
orders@csc-led.com | ordersbc@csc-led.com www.csc-led.com
FLM-15W-40K-YK FLM-30W-3CCT-LV
FLM-50W-3CCT-LV FLM-70W-3CCT-UD
FLM-90W-3CCT-UD
FLM-15W-40K-KN
FLM-STK
Pictured: FLM-15W with Stake
FLM Mini Flood Lights
*Excludes: FLM-15W-40K-LV-YK
and FLM-15W-40K-LV-KN